
CONGRATULATIONS! 
To our Territory I Championship  

High Points, Reserve High Points and Champions!  
 

September 2018 
 

 
 

“Shopping points are collected throughout the season and at the end of our three shows in September points will be tallied and 
you can go shopping in our High Point Catalogue ☺  NEW catalogue will be posted soon ASAP.  Congratulations and happy high 
point “shopping”.  Orders will be finalized after the September show but before OCTOBER 15, 2018. (email orders to 
reneen@shaw.ca of FB message) Final listing of points will be listed pronto. As always you can top up your points with a buyout 
– just message me for your buyout amount if there is something you love but don’t have enough points for.  
  

SHOW CATEGORY AWARD HORSE NAME
High Point 

SHOPPING POINTS
Territory I Championship Halter Horse High Point Secret Country Zippo Roxanne Dewes 120
Territory I Championship Halter Horse Reserve High Point Sacred Iron Laurie Knox 60
Territory I Championship Junior Performance High Point Chocolate Is Sacred Destinne Allen 120
Territory I Championship Junior Performance Reserve High Point Zippin In The Rain Katie Tainsh 60
Territory I Championship Senior Performance High Point Secret Country Zippo Roxanne Dewes 120
Territory I Championship Senior Performance Reserve High Point LER Sam The Man Jocelyn Kish 60
Territory I Championship Green High Point Zippin In The Rain Katie Tainsh 120
Territory I Championship Green Reserve High Point Etched In Blue Skys R. Neighbour-Muir 60
Territory I Championship NonPro High Point Incredibly Detailed R. Neighbour-Muir 120
Territory I Championship NonPro Reserve High Point RB Aint Dun Dreamin Monica Gruber 60
Territory I Championship Novice NonPro High Point Your Sacred Hunt Dawn Stevens 120
Territory I Championship Novice NonPro Reserve High Point LER Sam The Man Jocelyn Kish 60
Territory I Championship NonPro WalkTrot High Point Chocolate Masterpiece Clairessa Harris 120
Territory I Championship NonPro WalkTrot Reserve High Point A Shot Of Zip Amanda Wigston 60
Territory I Championship NonPro 35+ High Point Incredibly Detailed R. Neighbour-Muir 120
Territory I Championship NonPro 35+ Reserve High Point LER Sam The Man Jocelyn Kish 60
Territory I Championship NonPro Masters High Point Don’t Skip De Cadence Linda Jobb 120
Territory I Championship NonPro Masters Reserve High Point The Jackson Tradition Eva VanBeeten 60
Territory I Championship Youth High Point Brite Zippo Rayna Cruickshanks 120
Territory I Championship Youth Reserve High Point Charlie In Charge Madison Thibault 60
Territory I Championship Novice Youth High Point Brite Zippo Rayna Cruickshanks 120
Territory I Championship Novice Youth Reserve High Point Double Rocked Scotch Shelby Sawchuk 60
Territory I Championship Youth WT 10 & Under High Point Im Her Alibi Mackenzie Allen 120
Territory I Championship Youth WT 10 & Under Reserve High Point Chocolate Is Sacred Kamryn Allen 60
Territory I Championship All Breed Youth High Point Invest In A Treasure Brooklyn Slobodian 120
Territory I Championship All Breed Youth Reserve High Point Charlie In Charge Madison Thibault 60
Territory I Championship All Breed All Ages High Point PF Hunting For Fame Renee Dierdorff 120
Territory I Championship All Breed All Ages Reserve High Point Hot Dipped N Awesome Carla Thomas 60
Territory I Championship Open Ranch Champion LER Sam The Man Jocelyn Kish 50
Territory I Championship NonPro Ranch Champion LER Sam The Man Jocelyn Kish 50
Territory I Championship All Breed Ranch Champion Cassies Chickadual Miranda Hartung 50
Territory I Championship Yearling Champion Gota Lot Tiger Brooklyn Slobodian 50
Territory I Championship Grassroots Youth Champion Double Rocked Scotch Shelby Sawchuk 50
Territory I Championship Grassroots NonPro Champion Suzanne Kish LER Sam The Man 50



August 2018 
 

 
 

SHOW CATEGORY AWARD HORSE NAME
High Point 

SHOPPING POINTS
Spots Of Summer Halter Horse High Point Gota Lope Katherine Stolson 120
Spots Of Summer Halter Horse Reserve High Point Living Diamond Rebeca Veenstra 60
Spots Of Summer Junior Performance High Point Zippin In The Rain Katie Tainsh 120
Spots Of Summer Junior Performance Reserve High Point Chocolate Is Sacred Destinne Allen 60
Spots Of Summer Senior Performance High Point Secret Country Zippo Roxanne Dewes 120
Spots Of Summer Senior Performance Reserve High Point Terrific Shiek Cailey Slobodian 60
Spots Of Summer Green High Point Chocolate Is Sacred Destinne Allen 120
Spots Of Summer Green Reserve High Point Zippin In The Rain Katie Tainsh 60
Spots Of Summer NonPro High Point Incredibly Detailed R. Neighbour-Muir 120
Spots Of Summer NonPro Reserve High Point Gota Lope Katherine Stolson 60
Spots Of Summer Novice NonPro High Point RB Aint Dun Dreamin Monica Gruber 120
Spots Of Summer Novice NonPro Reserve High Point Don’t Skip De Cadence Linda Jobb 60
Spots Of Summer NonPro WalkTrot High Point A Shot Of Zip Amanda Wigston 120
Spots Of Summer NonPro WalkTrot Reserve High Point The Jackson Tradition Eva VanBeeten 60
Spots Of Summer NonPro Masters High Point Don’t Skip De Cadence Linda Jobb 120
Spots Of Summer NonPro Masters Reserve High Point The Jackson Tradition Eva VanBeeten 60
Spots Of Summer Youth High Point Brite Zippo Rayna Cruickshanks 120
Spots Of Summer Youth Reserve High Point Terrific Shiek Cailey Slobodian 60
Spots Of Summer Novice Youth High Point Double Rocked Scotch Shelby Sawchuk 120
Spots Of Summer Novice Youth Reserve High Point Charlys Lil Blessing Ava Fried 60
Spots Of Summer Youth WT 10 & Under High Point Chocolate Is Sacred Kamryn Allen 120
Spots Of Summer Youth WalkTrot 11-18 High Point Brite Zippo Maria Cruickshanks 120
Spots Of Summer All Breed Youth High Point Charlie In Charge Madison Thibault 120
Spots Of Summer All Breed Youth Reserve High Point Double Rocked Scotch Shelby Sawchuk 60
Spots Of Summer All Breed All Ages High Point Etched In Blue Skys R. Neighbour-Muir / B. Anderson 120
Spots Of Summer All Breed All Ages Reserve High Point Zippit Im Glorious Gayle Nemeth 60
Spots Of Summer Open Ranch Champion High Lee Fan Cee Kathy Judson 50
Spots Of Summer NonPro Ranch Champion Bazinga Sign Brandi Enger 50
Spots Of Summer Youth Ranch Champion Double Rocked Scotch Shelby Sawchuk 50
Spots Of Summer All Breed Ranch Champion Nu Chex For Jewel Frank Sieler 50
Spots Of Summer Yearling Champion Gota Lot Tiger Brooklyn Slobodian 50
Spots Of Summer Grassroots Youth Champion Double Rocked Scotch Shelby Sawchuk 50



 June 2018 

SUMMER SPOT-TACULAR  
High Points, Reserve High Points and Champions!  

 

 
 

Thank you so much to all of our Platinum sponsors!    
And Thank you to each and any AHAA sponsor, volunteer, member and exhibitor – it is 

your support that is responsible for our success! 
THANK YOU! 

 
If you would like more information on sponsorship opportunities still available, please email questions to reneen@shaw.ca  

SHOW CATEGORY AWARD HORSE NAME
High Point 

SHOPPING POINTS
Summer Spot-Tacular Halter Horse High Point Incredibly Detailed R. Neighbour-Muir 120
Summer Spot-Tacular Halter Horse Reserve High Point LER Sam The Man Jocelyn Kish 60
Summer Spot-Tacular Junior Performance High Point Zippin In The Rain Katie Tainsh 120
Summer Spot-Tacular Junior Performance Reserve High Point Your Sacred Hunt Dawn Stevens 60
Summer Spot-Tacular Senior Performance High Point Secret Country Zippo Roxanne Dewes 120
Summer Spot-Tacular Senior Performance Reserve High Point Terrific Shiek Cailey Slobodian 60
Summer Spot-Tacular Green High Point Zips Country Finale Chantelle Kennedy 120
Summer Spot-Tacular Green Reserve High Point Your Sacred Hunt Dawn Stevens 60
Summer Spot-Tacular NonPro High Point Incredibly Detailed R. Neighbour-Muir 120
Summer Spot-Tacular NonPro Reserve High Point Sacred Iron Laurie Knox 60
Summer Spot-Tacular Novice NonPro High Point Secret Worth Keeping Brean Dorey 120
Summer Spot-Tacular Novice NonPro Reserve High Point Zips Country Finale Chantelle Kennedy 60
Summer Spot-Tacular NonPro WalkTrot High Point A Shot Of Zip Amanda Wigston 120
Summer Spot-Tacular NonPro WalkTrot Reserve High Point Hunting The Dream Desiree Sieben 60
Summer Spot-Tacular NonPro Masters High Point Don’t Skip De Cadence Linda Jobb 120
Summer Spot-Tacular Youth High Point Brite Zippo Rayna Cruickshanks 120
Summer Spot-Tacular Youth Reserve High Point Terrific Shiek Cailey Slobodian 60
Summer Spot-Tacular Novice Youth High Point Brite Zippo Rayna Cruickshanks 120
Summer Spot-Tacular Novice Youth Reserve High Point The Miracle Review Katrina Stolson 60
Summer Spot-Tacular Youth WalkTrot 11-18 High Point Only An Invitation Brooke Primmer 120
Summer Spot-Tacular All Breed Youth High Point Charlys Lil Blessing Ava Fried 120
Summer Spot-Tacular All Breed Youth Reserve High Point Invest In A Treasure Brooklynn Slobodian 60
Summer Spot-Tacular All Breed All Ages High Point Etched In Blue Skys R. Neighbour-Muir 120
Summer Spot-Tacular All Breed All Ages Reserve High Point Secret Country Zippo Roxanne Dewes 60
Summer Spot-Tacular Open Ranch Champion High Lee Fan Cee Kathy Judson 50
Summer Spot-Tacular NonPro Ranch Champion Bazinga Sign Brandi Enger 50
Summer Spot-Tacular Youth Ranch Champion The Miracle Review Katrina Stolson 50
Summer Spot-Tacular All Breed Ranch Champion Bazinga Sign Brandi Enger 50
Summer Spot-Tacular Yearling Champion Sacred Iron Laurie Knox 50
Summer Spot-Tacular Grassroots Youth Champion Double Rocked Scotch Shelby Sawchuk 50



 
 

Appaloosa Horse Association of Alberta 
2018 Platinum Sponsors 

 

Robert & Gayle Blumhagen 
http://gabobappaloosas.com/ 
https://www.facebook.com/Gabob-Appaloosas-620205108082852/ 
Wigston Farms 
http://www.wigstonfarms.com/ 
https://www.facebook.com/wigstonfarms/ 
Tower Tack & Western Wear  
http://towertack.ca/ 
https://www.facebook.com/Tower-Tack-Western-Wear-344020736040071/ 
Advantage Training Stable 
http://www.advantagetrainingstable.ca/ 
https://www.facebook.com/Advantage-Training-Stable-641020256045112/ 
MGH Management Services Ltd.  
Gopher Transport Ltd./Comin’ Apart Transport Ltd.  

 

 


